NBH 5™ grade boys winter division

Date
1/26

2/2

2/9

2/16

2/23

3/1

3/2 Friday

3/8

3/9 Friday

3/15

Playoffs 3/16

Time
6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

Team
St. Matts
Celtics
bye

FTS Saints
St Matts
bye

Homie Knights
Celtics
bye

Celtics
FTS Saints
bye

Bulldogs
Celitcs
bye

St. Matts
Celtics
bye

FTS Saints
St Matts
bye

Homie Knights
Celtics
bye

Celtics
FTS Saints
bye

Bulldogs
Celitcs

bye

Championship

Team

FTS Saints
Bulldogs
Homie Knights

Bulldogs
Homie Knights
Celtics

Bulldogs
FTS Saints
St. Matts

St Matts
Homie Knights
Bulldogs

St. Matts
Homie Knights
FTS Saints

FTS Saints
Bulldogs
Homie Knights

Bulldogs
Homie Knights
Celtics

Bulldogs
FTS Saints
St. Matts

St Matts
Homie Knights
Bulldogs

St. Matts
Homie Knights
FTS Saints

3/22



