NBH 5th grade boys winter division

Date 1/26	Time 6:00pm 7:00pm	Team St. Matts Celtics bye	Team FTS Saints Bulldogs Homie Knights
2/2	6:00pm 7:00pm	FTS Saints St Matts bye	Bulldogs Homie Knights Celtics
2/9	6:00pm 7:00pm	Homie Knights Celtics bye	Bulldogs FTS Saints St. Matts
2/16	6:00pm 7:00pm	Celtics FTS Saints bye	St Matts Homie Knights Bulldogs
2/23	6:00pm 7:00pm	Bulldogs Celitcs bye	St. Matts Homie Knights FTS Saints
3/1	6:00pm 7:00pm	St. Matts Celtics bye	FTS Saints Bulldogs Homie Knights
3/2 Friday	6:00pm 7:00pm	FTS Saints St Matts bye	Bulldogs Homie Knights Celtics
3/8	6:00pm 7:00pm	Homie Knights Celtics bye	Bulldogs FTS Saints St. Matts
3/9 Friday	6:00pm 7:00pm	Celtics FTS Saints bye	St Matts Homie Knights Bulldogs
3/15	6:00pm 7:00pm	Bulldogs Celitcs bye	St. Matts Homie Knights FTS Saints
Playoffs	3/16	Championship	3/22